BENEFITS:
• Specifically designed for reversing conveyor belt
applications
• Tungsten carbide blade is ideal for high-speed belts
• The Web-Torque shock absorbs the high level of
impact and contortion which are present in most
reversing applications
• No rusty springs, hoses, cables or shocks to deal with

Good for wet, sticky, or caked-
on materials, up to 400°F (203°C)
The Argonics Nested Triangle logo, XTC™, and Web-Torque™ are trademarks of Argonics, Inc.
Patents: 6,056,112; 7,441,647; 5,979,638     LIB-CP-XTC-T-04-01   5/20
520 9th Street • Gwinn, MI 49841
906.226.9747   f: 906.226.9779
SIZING INFORMATION
Dimensions - in. (mm)
SPECIFICATIONS
NOMENCLATURE
MOUNTING INFORMATION
Part Number
A Min B Max B Min C Max C
inches (mm) inches (mm) inches (mm) inches (mm) inches (mm)
CP-XTC-A24-30D-T 24.00 (610) 31.00 (787) 45.50 (1156) 3.50 (89) 10.75 (273)
CP-XTC-A30-36D-T 30.00 (762) 37.00 (940) 51.50 (1308) 3.50 (89) 10.75 (273)
CP-XTC-A36-42D-T 36.00 (914) 43.00 (1092) 57.50 (1461) 3.50 (89) 10.75 (273)
CP-XTC-A42-48D-T 42.00 (1067) 49.00 (1245) 63.50 (1613) 3.50 (89) 10.75 (273)
CP-XTC-A48-54D-T 48.00 (1219) 55.00 (1397) 69.50 (1765) 3.50 (89) 10.75 (273)
CP-XTC-A54-60D-T 54.00 (1372) 61.00 (1549) 75.50 (1918) 3.50 (89) 10.75 (273)
Recommended Belt Speeds
Tungsten: 0 - 1000 fpm (5.08 m/s)
Mounting Distance
Vertical: 14.62" +∕- .25" (371 mm +∕- 6 mm)